
2022-2023 McCann Tech Girls Lacrosse Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Bus Time Dismissal Time

Monday April 3 Chicopee Chicopee 4:30 2:00 1:45

Tuesday April 4 Hoosac Hoosac 4:00

Wednesday April 12 Monson McCann 4:00

Monday April 17 Hoosac McCann 4:00

Thursday April 20 Chicopee Comp Chicopee Comp 4:45 2:30 2:15

Monday April 24 Granby Granby 4:00 1:30 1:15

Friday April 28 Granby McCann 4:00

Monday May 8 Chicopee McCann 4:45

Friday May 12 Lee Lee 4:00 2:30 2:15

Tuesday May 16 Chicopee Comp McCann 4:00

Varsity Coach:  Christian Chenail

Athletic Director:  Robin Finnegan

Principal:  Justin Kratz

School Colors:  Green & White

School Phone:  413-663-5383 x 172


